Bus

Bus MRG99 Panaiji - GOA Unvrsty via Bamboli Gmc Go to website

Direction
Panaji KTC Bus Stand — Goa University Library

9 stops

Open route schedule

Panaiji KTC Bus Stand

St. Cruz

St. Cruz 2nd

GMC Bambolim

Old Bambolim

A. l. R. (Aldeia de Goa) Bambolim
G. R. D./ Indor Stadium

Goa University

Goa University Library

Route schedule
Panaji KTC Bus Stand — Goa University Library

Monday 09:10
Tuesday 09:10
Wednesday 09:10
Thursday 09:10
Friday 09:10
Saturday 09:10
Sunday 09:10
Route info

Direction: Panaji KTC Bus Stand
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

|
[
b
Verem @
Betim '%
Aandavi ¢ i : |F| i : Ribandar !
| | : = s
Panajii = . / S
. Reis Magos — 5 -
Patto kg7 |
=T | g,
E Chimbel
Santa Inez
Miramar
2nd Signal
Taleigao Traiming
Caranzalem Goa Isfand
o MDR2
na Paula = BT Ry
“Cacra
o Batim

\ ¢ e Y
©.0pen S__f_fEemta_-p_._.quntri butors

Craavialha

B RG99 — Panaji - GOA Unvrsty via Bamboli Gmc BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-MRG99-1011809557-4124953253
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-MRG99-1011809557-4124953253
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-MRG99-1011809557-4124953253

Direction Route schedule

Goa University Library — Panaji KTC Bus Stand Goa University Library — Panaiji KTC Bus Stand
9 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Goa University Library
Wednesday
Goa University
Thursday
G. R. D./ Indor Stadium
Friday
A. l. R. (Aldeia de Goa) Bambolim
Old Bambolim Saturday
GMC Bambolim Sunday
St. Cruz 2nd
Route info
St. Cruz Direction: Goa University Library
Stops: 9

Panaji KTC Bus Stand
Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

MRG99 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-MRG99-1011809557-4124953253

